1135.04
HDH CARBON DIOXIDE (CO2) TRANSMITTER / - CONTROLLER
HDH and HDH-N transmitters are designed to detect carbon
dioxide concentration and temperature in the room space. HDH-
RH and HDH-RH-N transmitters have also %rH output.
The CO2 sensor will become self-calibrated regularly by using
patented ABCLogic™ method. Outputs, linear 0-10V signals
related to CO2-concentration, temperature and humidity can be

Housing
Dimensions w x h x d
Ordering guide:
Model Product number
HDH 1135040
HDH-N 1135041
HDH-RH 1135044
HDH-RH-N  1135045
HDH-C 1135042
HDH-AL3 1135048
24Vac (15…28V) / 1VA
24Vdc (15…36V) / 1 W
0…2000ppm
CO2 0…50 °C
0 …100 %rH
± 40 ppm +3% from value
(ABCLogic™)
± 0,5°C
± 2 %rH
< 2% FS ( ABCLogic™ )
0.2% FS / °C
0.17% from value /mbar
0...+50 °C
0 -10V < 2 mA
0...95 % RH ( non cond.)
< 1,5 min
< 10 min ABS-
plastics, IP20 87 x
86 x 30 mm
Description
room CO2 transmitter